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
popular with first-time and move-up buyers, as well as empty nesters. 
Below: Arbutus Properties’ newest show home, The Morris, offers a bright 
and spacious open concept floor plan. Windows at either end of the great 
room bathe the space in natural light throughout the day.

The master bedroom in The Morris is an inviting personal retreat, complete 
with an elegant ensuite and a generously-sized walk-in closet. The Morris 
show home is located at 696 Meadows Blvd.
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S A S K A T O O N

CONDOS

Wildwood Condo For
Sale By Owner
OpenHouse

Nov. 26&27, 1-6pm
F101 1121Mc'KercherDr.
3 bdrm, 6 appli, newly

reno'd interior, 2 electric
parking stalls, will

consider renting. Phone
for viewing other days.

306-632-2858
Cell 306-272-7878

Wildwood Condo For
Sale By Owner
OpenHouse

C1362069

RETIREMENT
RESIDENCES &
SENIOR HOMES

RetireHere inThis
AffordableCondo •$319K
LargeBrightOpenFloorPlan,
AcrossFromMarketMall.
2Bdrm,2Bath. LargeRms
&UGPark•RobPellegrini,

ColdwellBanker.306-280-1602
C 1 3 6 2 0 1 2

REAL ESTATE

THE RIGHT
ENVIRONMENT
IS YOUR MOST
IMPORTANT

TOOL.

STARPHOENIX
CLASSIFIED

1-800-667-6979
C426392

A picture is worth
a thousand words...

When advertising your
home for sale, why not
try adding a picture too?
Ask your StarPhoenix

Classified rep.
1-800-667-6979

C425545

RENTALS

Please
recycle
this paper

APARTMENTS

13thMonth Freewith Lease
1 &2 bedroomsuites.
Office 306-343-0555
ev/wkd306-477-0593ev/wkd306-477-0593
menkesuites.ca

C1362275

APARTMENTS

Amenities

Great

s a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c as a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c a

Amenitiesyoudeserveat
ratesyou'll love!

GreatSeniors’Discounts!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
(furnished also avail.)
Util incl., A/C,

outdoor pool, onsite
staff & gym

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N

(306)500-7356
s a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c a

C 1 3 5 8 1 3 7

COLLEGE PK 2BR - $1165
3837 Luther Pl. nearmall.
Office: 306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698
menkesuites.ca

C1362279

Eastview3bed. Across from
MarketMall. $1400/mo. All
utilities included in rent.

306-260-7447
C 1 3 6 1 8 8 4

Lrgonebdrmbsmtsuite for rent
w/utilities incl forquietmature
employedadult.Nochildrenor
pets.306-652-4098forapp.

C 1 3 5 4 6 9 8
app.

C 1 3 5 4 6 9 8
app.

MARKET MALL 2BR - $1095
2512LouiseSt., nearmall
Office:306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd:306-649-2482Eve/wkd:306-649-2482
menkesuites.ca

C1362281

DOWNTOWN - The Townhouse
apartments available at 501 - 3rd
Avenue North, we have 1 & 2
bedroom spacious suites with
balconies in concrete bldg. Close
to U of S, parks & shopping.
No pets. Nice, quiet building
with elevator. Rent incentives
available, please inquire with
caretaker. Contact Rick at
227-2906.

MacDonald/McEwen Tower
One and two bedroom
available, include fridge,

stove, a/c and free laundry.
Concrete high rise building
across from Market Mall.
Rent $990-1165/month.
To view, please call
Roger and Connie
at 306-361-4335.

SASKATOON
2317 7tst E, 1 Bdrm, 1 Bath,
close to shop, u of s, bus.,
$775.306−881−8880

C 1 3 5 7 2 5 5

Suites forRent
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1355554

SUITESFORRENT
Call 664-4457or
VisitOurWebSite

www.colliersrentals.com
C1196394

CONDOS

NOWLEASING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1355553

APARTMENTS

1 & 2 Bedroom apartment suites available.

Attractive exterior, eior, eior nergy efficientefficientef windows,

ample laundry on each floor.

Heat & Wat& Wat& W er included. $800 - $1,020

Close to malls, golf courses, churches,

schools & bus routes.No pets.No Smoking.

East College Park

Call 373-9499 for viewing.

F I N D T H E O N E
YOU'VE

BEENWAITING FOR!

THE PERFECT
EMPLOYEE IS

LOOKING FOR YOU!
CATCH THEIR
ATTENTION BY
PLACING YOUR

COMPANY
LOGO

IN YOUR AD!
C425640

MOVING?
Sell ing your items in a

hurry?
Place your ad in the Classi-

fieds
s t a r p h o e n i x . c o m /

placeanad
C 4 2 4 5 7 9

CONDOS

TRENDY &MODERN
Beautiful Executive
2 BDRM CONDO.
N/S. River View.

Close to
Broadway/Univ.
Avail November 1
306-684-3576

C1354835

DUPLEXES,
DOUBLES &
TRIPLEXES
SilverwoodDec1.3bdrBi-level.
Across fromschool.Devbsmt,
5appls.$1400/mo+utils.

306-222-9568
C 1 3 5 9 8 4 5

HOUSES
EASTSIDE & WESTSIDE
Nice 1, 2 & 3 Bedroom

Homes&Suites ForRent
Phone306-241-7181.

C 1 3 5 7 8 7 8

HOUSES

NOWRENTING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1355552

HOUSES FURNISHED
Silver Spring. 5bdr, 2.5 ba.
A/C. Center Vac. Double
garage. Newly renovated.
$2400/mo.
garage.
$2400/mo.
garage. Newly
$2400/mo.

Newly
306-220-1841

C 1 3 6 2 9 1 7

RETIREMENT
RESIDENCES &
SENIOR HOMES

SASKATOON, SK CEDAR
GARDENS PERSONAL
CARE HOMES. One level,
24hour care facility. Call:
306−290−4151

C 1 3 5 8 8 7 6

ROOMWITHOUT
BOARD
MOTELweekly ormonthly
rateswithwireless internet.

CallNorthgate
at664-4414

C 1 3 5 3 1 9 5

Redesignedwith the auto enthusiast inmind.
Visit driving.ca

NOTICE TO READERS
CAUTION: it is advisable to
o b t a i n a n a c c u r a t e
description before sending
money to retrieve a lost item.

C 4 2 5 0 6 9

ACREAGES & LOTS

www.lanerealty.com

LANE REALTY

Saskatchewan’s Farm & Ranch Specialists™Specialists™Specialists
WITHWITH OVOVERER 3030YEARSYEARS ININTHETHE BUBUSINESSSINESS

With 108 New Sales So Far in 2016!

DarrDarrDarrDarrDarrDarrenenenen SandSandSandSandSandererer (306)(306)(306)(306)(306)(306) 291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944291-8944
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For all of your buying or selling needs contact:

DALMENY: 160 ac. - 120 cult. ac., assess. 44,800.
OUTLOOK: 1 ac. - Must see 2113 sq ft Executive Walkout Home

(w/many features) on a well landscaped yard located on
South Saskatchewan River, 50 minutes from Saskatoon,
call for details!

OUTLOOK: 42 ac. – 2370 sq ft home, livestock facilities, irrigated
cacanalnal, a, addddititioionanal ll lanand ad avavailailableble!!

SHELLBROOK: 291 ac. – 233 cult. ac., assess. 41,815/qtr.
WAKAW: 7448 ac. – 6957 cult. ac., assess. 120,610/qtr., 2 yard sites,

636,000 bu. storage, includes farm equipment, 1550 sq ft
home. Call for details!

LANE REALTY


